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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Varsity Boys
Team Name Team Result
Stevens Point 17
DC Everest 70
Marshfield 84
Wausau West 107
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 117
Wausau East 164
Merrill 221

19/10/2024 1:59:38 PM
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Boys

Name

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

October 19, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 832
2 829
3 827
4 949
5 828
6 831
7 834
8 833
9 717
10 773
1" 724
12 720
13 943
14 774
15 997
16 771
17 721
18 830
19 996
20 777
21 722
22 993
23 947
24 775
25 718
26 719
27 917
28 919
29 946
30 990
31 995
32 9%
33 816
34 920
35 916
36 772

Ethan Olds
Cooper Erickson
Graham Ballard
Josh Neilitz
Andrew Dziak
John Jazdzewski
Donald Voetberg
Garrett Strong
Evan Fuchs
Owen Hoerneman
Will VanSlyke
Kayden Merritt
Eli Akey

Marshall Neve
Mason Tritz
Lincoln Berger
Kolby Pesanka
Matt Frank
Austin Tisland
Paxton Tippen
Damen Schultz
Charles Kissinger
Kolton Kershaw
Alex Parker
Marcus Heineck
Alex Jelen

Nick Johnkoski
Noorullah Matie
Chris Jensen
Tristian Brinegar
Ayden Stainbrook
Brendan Overturf
Erik Grunenwald
Edmond Woods
Oliver Hornby

Roman Drach

10/19/24 12:23:27 PM

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Wausau West

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

DC Everest

Marshfield

DC Everest

DC Everest

Wausau West

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

DC Everest

Stevens Point

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wausau West

Marshfield

DC Everest

DC Everest

Wausau East

Wausau East

Wausau West

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Merrill

Wausau East

Wausau East

Marshfield

00:15:38.6
00:15:54.4
00:16:17.4
00:16:20.1
00:16:23.4
00:16:24.6
00:16:27.1
00:16:28.0
00:16:43.4
00:17:05.4
00:17:16.4
00:17:19.0
00:17:20.1
00:17:27.4
00:17:28.4
00:17:39.1
00:17:40.6
00:17:42.2
00:17:48.4
00:18:07.1
00:18:09.6
00:18:09.6
00:18:28.2
00:18:29.8
00:18:31.9
00:18:34.6
00:18:42.0
00:18:48.3
00:18:50.1
00:18:50.4
00:18:51.8
00:19:01.2
00:19:03.6
00:19:04.1
00:19:06.6
00:19:13.6

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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5:02 min/m
5:07 min/m
5:15 min/m
5:16 min/m
5:17 min/m
5:17 min/m
5:18 min/m
5:18 min/m
5:23 min/m
5:30 min/m
5:34 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:37 min/m
5:38 min/m
5:41 min/m
5:42 min/m
5:42 min/m
5:44 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:51 min/m
5:51 min/m
5:57 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:59 min/m
6:01 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:09 min/m

6:12 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Name

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

October 19, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 819
38 948
39 776
40 930
41 723
42 992
43 944
44 941
45 914
46 945
47 950
48 815
49 915
50 991
51 820
52 818
53 817

Jacob Mueller
Chris Medvecz
Connor Reisner
Ezra Besteman
Ty Stachovak
Jacob Hilgers
Elijah Anderson
Kashif Zakir

Elliot Barber
Nate Hahn

Will Zastrow
Brady Eggebrecht
Grayson Best
Trey Dietrich
Jonathon Myszka
Gabriel Keys

Ben Hanson

10/19/24 12:23:27 PM

Merrill

Wausau West

Marshfield

Wausau East

DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wausau West

Wausau East

Wausau East

Wausau West

Wausau West

Merrill

Wausau East

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

00:19:14.6
00:19:15.6
00:19:15.7
00:19:21.3
00:19:28.0
00:19:30.8
00:19:35.5
00:19:45.3
00:20:00.1
00:20:02.3
00:20:06.8
00:20:14.6
00:20:30.3
00:20:43.7
00:20:54.9
00:20:56.4
00:22:11.8

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

6:12 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
7:09 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:20:38.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 832 Ethan Olds 15:38.6 1
2 2 829 Cooper Erickson 15:54 .4 2
3 3 827 Graham Ballard 16:17.4 3
4 5 828 Andrew Dziak 16:23.4 5
5 6 831 John Jazdzewski 16:24.6 6
6 7 834 Donald Voetberg 16:27 1 7
7 8 833 Garrett Strong 16:28.0 8
8 18 830 Matt Frank 17:42.2 18
Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:27:09.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 717 Evan Fuchs 16:43.4 9
2 11 724 Will VanSlyke 17:16.4 11
3 12 720 Kayden Merritt 17:19.0 12
4 17 721 Kolby Pesanka 17:40.6 17
5 21 722 Damen Schultz 18:09.6 21
6 25 718 Marcus Heineck 18:31.9 25
7 26 719 Alex Jelen 18:34.6 26
8 41 723 Ty Stachovak 19:28.0 41
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:28:48.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 773 Owen Hoerneman 17:05.4 10
2 14 774 Marshall Neve 17:27.4 14
3 16 771 Lincoln Berger 17:39.1 16
4 20 777 Paxton Tippen 18:07.1 20
5 24 775 Alex Parker 18:29.8 24
6 36 772 Roman Drach 19:13.6 36
7 39 776 Connor Reisner 19:15.7 39

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 107

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:30:14.4

Finish Time

Team Points

October 19, 2024
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Team name: Wausau West

Team result: 107

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:30:14.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 949 Josh Neilitz 16:20.1 4
2 13 943 Eli Akey 17:20.1 13
3 23 947 Kolton Kershaw 18:28.2 23
4 29 946 Chris Jensen 18:50.1 29
5 38 948 Chris Medvecz 19:15.6 38
6 43 944 Elijah Anderson 19:35.5 43
7 46 945 Nate Hahn 20:02.3 46
8 47 950 Will Zastrow 20:06.8 47

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team result: 117

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:31:08.7

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 997 Mason Tritz 17:28.4 15
2 19 996 Austin Tisland 17:48.4 19
3 22 993 Charles Kissinger 18:09.6 22
4 30 990 Tristian Brinegar 18:50.4 30
5 31 995 Ayden Stainbrook 18:51.8 31
6 32 994 Brendan Overturf 19:01.2 32
7 42 992 Jacob Hilgers 19:30.8 42
8 50 991 Trey Dietrich 20:43.7 50

Team name: Wausau East

Team result: 164

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:35:02.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 917 Nick Johnkoski 18:42.0 27
2 28 919 Noorullah Matie 18:48.3 28
3 34 920 Edmond Woods 19:04 1 34
4 35 916 Oliver Hornby 19:06.6 35
5 40 930 Ezra Besteman 19:21.3 40
6 44 941 Kashif Zakir 19:45.3 44
7 45 914 Elliot Barber 20:00.1 45
8 49 915 Grayson Best 20:30.3 49
Team name: Merrill
Team result: 221 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:40:24.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 816 Erik Grunenwald 19:03.6 33
2 37 819 Jacob Mueller 19:14.6 37
3 48 815 Brady Eggebrecht 20:14.6 48
4 51 820 Jonathon Myszka 20:54.9 51
5 52 818 Gabriel Keys 20:56.4 52
6 53 817 Ben Hanson 22:11.8 53

October 19, 2024
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